
 

Licensed & Registered Excavating Contractors 

 
Borden Excavating Matt Borden 218-765-3397 mcborden@brainerd.net 
Bodell Landscaping & Excavation Ryan Bodell 218-851-8034 bodelllande@yahoo.com 
DeChantal Excavating Al DeChantal 218-828-4636 adechantal@gmail.com 
Fitch Excavating Tyler Fitch 218-851-8369 t.fitch29@gmail.com 
G & L Excavating  Tony Goble 218-839-0194 tgoble6@gmail.com 
G & S Excavating Shon Jensen 218-963-3293 yellowstonelake@charter.net 
Jacobson Excavating & Landscaping Joel Jacobson 218-851-1818 joel@jacobson.services 
Kohl’s Concepts Sky Kohl 218-821-9111 skeet.slayers@gmail.com 
LandWerx, LLC Justin Rudolph 218-831-3435 landwerx@hotmail.com 
Peterson Excavating  Randy Peterson 218-828-0066 rpetersonexcavating@gmail.com 
Pratt’s Affordable Excavating Shawn Pratt 218-765-4244 slpratt@brainerd.net 
Rardin Excavating Mike Rardin 218-828-0653 rardinexcavating@yahoo.com 
Rasinski Excavating  Dave Rasinski 218-825-8609 rasinecx@brainerd.net 
Reid’s Backhoe Reid Muscus 218-839-4728 reid@reidsbackhoe.com 
Tim Thompson Tim Thompson 218-839-2935 timandrae@icloud.com 
VanVickle Excavating Clint VanVickle 218-838-4805 vanvickleexcavating@gmail.com 

 


